Position

Executive Secretary
Hr/Finance Specialist
Administrative Specialist/It
Support

Fire Prevention Officer
Hr/Finance Specialist

Fire Prevention Officer
Part-Time Fire Prevention

Assistant

Part-Time Medical Services
Officer

Other Positions Held Special District

North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)

North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)

North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$96,825

$83,341

$78,946

$66,382

$62,370

$60,806

$8,834

$3,687

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,773

$33,994

$27,114

$5,414

$27,553

$19,111

$0

$0



