Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Executive Secretary		North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Administration	\$96,825	\$22,773
Hr/Finance Specialist		North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Administration	\$83,341	\$33,994
Administrative Specialist/It Support		North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Administration	\$78,946	\$27,114
Fire Prevention Officer		North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Administration	\$66,382	\$5,414
Hr/Finance Specialist		North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Administration	\$62,370	\$27,553
Fire Prevention Officer		North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Administration	\$60,806	\$19,111
Part-Time Fire Prevention Assistant		North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Administration	\$8,834	\$0
Part-Time Medical Services Officer		North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Administration	\$3,687	\$0